8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

January 6th - May 17th

No class dates: 3/24-3/30, 5/16, 5/17

Affinity Illinois Dance Center
Spring Schedule

Tech week (schedule subject to change): 5/12-5/17

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Studio A Studio B Studio A Studio B Studio A Studio B Studio A Studio B
Intermediate 2/Advanced
Ballet Technique
Beginning Dance Tap 1 Rachel
Technique (Ages 7+) Rachel Pointe 1 Rachel
Rachel Dance Beginnings (Ages 3-4) Dance Beginnings (Ages 3-4)
Rachel Rachel
Adult Tap
Jessica Intermediate Ballet
Technique
Rachel
Pointe 1 Rachel Tap 1 Natasha
Beginning Dance . . Int. 2 Modern Technique .
Int. 1 Jazz/Modern T hg . gA 74 Int. 2 Ballet Technique Intermediate 1 Ballet e Y Pointe 2
Natasha CETIGES ( ges ) Rachel Rachel Rachel
Rachel erTom
- . Int. 2 Ballet Technique
Dance Jr. (Ages 5-6) Int. 2 Jazz Technique Beginning Dance Rachel 9
Rachel Rachel Technique (Ages 7+)
P Tap 2 Int. 2 Choreo Rachel Rachel Int. 2 Choreo Rachel
ult Beginning Balle Natasha Adult Open Level Adult Open Level Jazz &

Rachel

Lyrical/Contemporary

Rachel

Adult Intermediate Ballet
Rachel

Musical Theatre

Rachel




