Affinity Illinois Dance Center Spring Schedule

January 6th - May 17th No class dates: 3/24-3/30, 5/16, 5/17 Tech week (schedule subject to change): 5/12-5/17

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	Saturday
Г	Studio A	Studio B	Studio A	Studio B	Studio A	Studio B	Studio A	Studio B		
8:00 8:30										
9:00 9:30										Intermediate 2/Advanced Ballet Technique
L0:00 L0:30			Beginning Dance Technique (Ages 7+)					Tap 1 Rachel		Rachel Pointe 1 Rachel
11:00 11:30			Rachel				Dance Beginnings (Ages 3-4) Rachel			Dance Beginnings (Ages 3-4) Rachel
.2:00 .2:30										
1:00 1:30					Adult Tap					
2:00 2:30 3:00					Jessica		Intermediate Ballet Technique _{Rachel}			
3:30							Pointe 1 Rachel	Tap 1 Natasha		
4:00 4:30 5:00	Int. 1 Jazz/Modern _{Natasha}	Beginning Dance Technique (Ages 7+) _{Rachel}	Int. 2 Ballet Technique Rachel		Intermediate 1 Ballet Rachel		Int. 2 Modern Technique Natasha		Pointe 2 Rachel	
5:30 6:00	Dance Jr. (Ages 5-6) Rachel		Int. 2 Jazz Technique Rachel		Beginning Dance Technique (Ages 7+)		Int. 2 Ballet Technique Rachel			
6:30 7:00 7:30	Adult Beginning Ballet Rachel	Tap 2 Natasha	Int. 2 Choreo Rachel Adult Open Level Lyrical/Contemporary Rachel		Rachel Adult Intermediate Ballet Rachel		Int. 2 Choreo Rachel Adult Open Level Jazz & Musical Theatre Rachel			
8:00 8:30 9:00			nucliei				nuchei			